Reyee RG-ES100
Unmanaged Switches Datasheet
RG-ES110D-P
Product Photos
RG-ES106D-P
RG-ES118S-LP
RG-ES126S-LP
RG-ES116G

Storage Humidity 5% to 95% RH 5% to 95% RH 5% to 95% RH
Certificate CE, RoHS CE, RoHS CE, RoHS
4 Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-ES110D-P
8 x 100M copper ports and 2 x 1000M uplink copper ports: 8 ports for PoE/PoE+, with
the maximum PoE power up to 110 W; unmanaged switch; desktop type.
RG-ES118S-LP
16 x 100M copper ports and 2 x 1000M uplink SFP combo ports: 16 ports for PoE/PoE+,
with the maximum PoE power up to 120 W; unmanaged switch; rack-mount supported.
RG-ES105D 5 x 10/100M RJ45 ports, metal casing, external 5VDC 1.0A power adapter
RG-ES108D 8 x 10/100M RJ45 ports, metal casing, external 5VDC 1.0A power adapter
RG-ES105GD 5 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 ports, metal casing, external 5VDC 1.0A power adapter
RG-ES108GD 8 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 ports, metal casing, external 5VDC 1.0A power adapter
RG-ES110GDS-P 8 x 10/100/1000M copper ports and 2 x 1000M uplink SFP ports: 8 ports for PoE/PoE+,
with the maximum PoE power up to 120 W; unmanaged switch;
RG-ES116G 16 x 10/100/1000M copper ports; unmanaged switch; desktop type; rack-mount
supported.
RG-ES118GS-P 16 x 110/100/1000M copper ports and 2 x 1000M uplink SFP combo ports: 16 ports for
PoE/PoE+, with the maximum PoE power up to 247 W; unmanaged switch;
RG-ES124GD 24 10/100/1000M copper ports; unmanaged switch; desktop type; rack-mount
supported.
1